Sunday July 30, 2023
1:00- 5:00 p.m.
5:00- 6:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.

Monday July 31, 2023
8:00 a.m. Shotgun
12:00-2:30 p.m.
4:00-5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

Tuesday August 1, 2023

7:30-9:20 a.m.
12:00-3:00 p.m.
TBA

Wednesday August 2, 2023

7:30-9:20 a.m.
12:00-3:00 p.m.
TBA

Thursday August 3, 2023

7:30-9:20
12:00-2:44 p.m.
3:00-3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

Schedule of Events

Team Registration
Captains Meeting
Meet, Greet, BBQ
Tour of the complex

Team Practice Round

Lunch Players, Captains, Officials

Team Picture’s
Opening Ceremony
Harry White Banquet

Players/Captains/Invited Guest

First Round of Competition
Players & Captains Lunch
Hospitality Room

Second Round of Competition
Players & Captains Lunch
Hospitality Room

Third Round of Competition
Player & Captains Lunch
Awards Ceremony

Team Departures

Patio across from David’s Grill
Events Center

at the Talon’s Nest

Red Hawk Golf & Resort

Red Hawk Golf & Resort
Event Center

TBA location

Patio-by David Grill

Red Hawk Golf & Resort

15t & 10 Tee Start
Event Center
Fairfield Inn by Marriott

15t & 10" Tee Start
Events Center
Fairfield Inn by Marriott

15' & 10 Tee Start
Event Center
Red Hawk Golf & Resort



